
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB120A M JOHNSON 1AM Johnson  AM 
Route: BB120A M JOHNSON 1AM Start Time: 07:59 am Total Riders: 26 
Bus: B120 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 26 
Driver: Total Time: 30:38 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Johnson Elementary School Distance: 10.42 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:59 am START Carew St@Eddy St 1   
8:02 am STOP Armory St@ Stafford St 3   
8:04 am STOP Liberty St@Webster St 6   
8:08 am STOP Chestnut St @ Lexington St 4   
8:10 am STOP Dwight St @ Harriet St 3   
8:12 am STOP Main St @ Jefferson Ave 3   
8:15 am STOP Plainfield St @ Rowland St 1   
8:21 am STOP Main St @ William St 4   
8:24 am END Maple St @ Pine St 1   
8:30 am DEST Johnson Elementary School  26 

=============================================================================================== 
1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB12A JOHNSON 2AM Johnson  AM 
Route: BB12A JOHNSON 2AM Start Time: 07:33 am Total Riders: 22 
Bus: B012 End Time: 08:30 am Max Load: 22 
Driver: Total Time: 56:25 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Johnson Elementary School Distance: 16.98 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:33 am START Berkshire Ave@Superior Ave 1   
7:45 am STOP Pasco Rd @ Dubois St 1   
7:55 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Arliss St 2   
8:02 am STOP Allen St @ Wayne St 1   
8:04 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Thorndyke St 1   
8:07 am STOP Powell Ave @ Sumner Ave 1   
8:12 am STOP Washington St @ Dickinson St 3   
8:14 am STOP Dickinson St @ Alderman St 4   
8:17 am STOP Orange St @ Earl St 4   
8:20 am STOP Dickinson St@Euclid Ave 1   
8:22 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodside Ter 3   
8:30 am DEST Johnson Elementary School  22 

============================================================================================== 


